

ACI Spotlights Real-Time, Any-to-Any Payments Capabilities at Sibos

ACI's UP Immediate Payments provides flexible platform for open, digital banking

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time electronic payment and banking solutions, today announced its participation at Sibos, SWIFT's annual international financial services conference, held September 26-29 in Geneva.

The payments industry is preparing for massive change, with Europe's SEPA Inst and The Clearing House (U.S.) launching in 2017—validating the need to move from batch-based to real-time systems. PSD2 will be effective by 2018, so banks and technology providers are adapting their systems to compete effectively in the transition to open, digital and real-time banking.

Immediate payments, Open APIs and blockchain technology continue to drive change, and with Universal Payments, ACI is delivering cost-effective and flexible solutions for financial institutions, payment service providers and financial intermediaries to effectively address the challenges of a rapidly evolving payments ecosystem.

At Sibos, ACI experts will provide insight into immediate payments, Open APIs, real-time hubs and other industry developments:

Monday, September 26, 3:10pm (ACI booth F59) Sepa Inst, the Next Frontier

Tuesday, September 27, 10:00am (Open Theater One)
Case Studies in Faster Payments—Two Perspectives

Tuesday, September 27, 3:10pm (ACI booth F59)

Open APIs: The Next Payments Industry Game Changer

Wednesday, September 28, 3:10pm (ACI booth F59)
Immediate Payments—Pushing the Limits of a Hub

Thursday, September 28, 10:10am (ACI booth F59) **Exceptions Management for Immediate Payments**

Thursday, September 28, 3:10pm (ACI booth F59)

ISO 20022 and Opportunities for Cross-Border eCommerce

ACI will feature UP Transaction Banking and UP Immediate Payments demonstrations at booth F59 during all four days of the conference.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries as well as thousands of <u>global merchants</u> rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software and <u>SaaS-based solutions</u>, we deliver real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter @ACI Worldwide.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2016.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160919005088/en/

ACI Worldwide
Katrin Boettger, 0044 (0)7776 147 910
katrin.boettger@aciworldwide.com
or
Dan Ring, 781-370-3600
dan.ring@aciworldwide.com
or
Andrea Snyder, 781-370-4817
andrea.snyder@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide

News Provided by Acquire Media